ORE!

Kerro kymmenen teholla (puuttuva luku)

Nimi:

2,417 x =24.17
2,962 x = 2962
6,13 x = 6130

4,957 x = 495.7
1,634 x = 1634
4,682 x = 468.2
8,024 x = 8024
2,248 x =22.48
1,671 % =16.71
8, 326 x = 8326

5,079 x

5, 802 x

1,424 x

3,439 x

2,071 x

9,792 x

6,171 x

3,164 x

6, 255 x

7, 865 %
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Paivimaara:

= 5079

= 58.02

=14.24

=343.9

=20.71

= 9792

=617.1

=3164

=62.55

= 78.65

Pisteet:
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@ @ % @ Kerro kymmenen teholla (puuttuva luku)

Nimi:_ Paivamaara: _ Pisteet:
2,417 x 10 = 24.17 5,079 x 1000 = 5079
2,962 x 1000 = 2962 5,802 x 10 = 58.02
6, 13 x 1000 = 6130 1,424 x 10 = 14.24
4,957 x 100 = 495.7 3,439 x 100 = 343.9
1,634 x 1000 = 1634 2,071 x 10 = 20.71
4,682 x 100 = 468.2 9,792 x 1000 = 9792
8,024 x 1000 = 8024 6,171 x 100 = 617.1
2,248 x 10 = 22.48 3,164 x 100 = 316.4
1,671 x 10 =16.71 6,255 x 10 = 62.55
8,326 x 1000 = 8326 7,865 x 10 = 78.65
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